
Office Location Specialist E-Mail Address Phone Number Fax Number Box Number Zip Code
Nome / South Arlene Charles acharles@kawerak.org 907-443-4256 907-443-4446 948 99762
Nome / North Joleen Oleson as.north@kawerak.org 907-443-4244 907-443-4446 948 99762

SOUTHERN
Village Code & Tribe Tribal Coordinator E-Mail Address Phone Number Fax Number Box Number Zip Code

TRIBAL AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT
Cheri McConnell
pROGRAM dIRECTORcmcconnell@kawerak.org907-443-4257 direct     907-443-4446 faxP.O. Box 948Nome, AK  99762Accounting/Training/Government Specialists

tribal coordinators

Village Code & Tribe Tribal Coordinator E-Mail Address Phone Number Fax Number Box Number Zip Code
63 Native Village of Elim Vacant tc.eli@kawerak.org 907-890-3737 907-890-3738 70 99739
65 Chinik Eskimo Community Donna Katchatag tc.glv@kawerak.org 907-779-2214 907-779-2829 62020 99762
67 Native Village of Koyuk Vacant tc.kka@kawerak.org 907-963-3651 907-963-2353 53030 99753
71 Native Village of Shaktoolik Karlene Sagoonick ksagoonick@kawerak.org 907-955-3701 907-955-25352 100 99771
74 Stebbins Community Assoc. Jacinta Martin tc.wbb@kawerak.org 907-934-2393 907-934-3560 71002 99671
75 Native Village of St. Michael Emily Kobuk ekobuk@kawerak.org 907-923-2304 907-923-2406 59050 99659
77 Native Village of Unalakleet Velma Johnson vjohnson@kawerak.org 907-624-3622 907-624-3402 270 99684
79 Native Village of White Mt. Dorothy Barr dbarr@kawerak.org 907-638-3651 907-638-3652 84072 99784

NORTHERN
60 Native Village of Brevig Mission Walter Seetot wseetot@kawerak.org 907-642-4301 907-642-2099 85039 99785
61 Native Village of Council Vacant tc.cou@kawerak.org 907-443-7649 907443-5965 2050 99762
62 Native Village of Diomede Etta Ahkinga tc.dio@kawerak.org 907-686-2175 907-686-2203 7079 99762
66 King Island Native Comm. Janice Knowlton jknowlton@kawerak.org 907-443-2209 907-443-8049 682 99762
68 Native Village of Mary's Igloo Cora Ablowaluk cablowaluk@kawerak.org 907-642-3731 907-642-2189 630 99778
70 Native Village of Savoonga Vacant tc.sva@kawerak.org 907-984-6414 907-984-6156 120 99769
72 Native Village of Shishmaref Vacant tc.shh@kawerak.org 907-649-3821 907-649-2104 72110 99772
73 Village of Solomon Elizabeth Johnson tc.sol@kawerak.org 907-443-4985 907-443-5189 2053 99762
76 Native Village of Teller Charlene Isabell cisabell@kawerak.org 907-642-3381 907-642-2072 567 99778
78 Native Village of Wales Vanessa Tingook tc.waa@kawerak.org 907-664-3062 907-664-2200 549 99783
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